CHEF'S MENU

01. China Rose Jumbo Lucky Shrimp 17.95

Jumbo Shrimp (12) cooked with scallions and ginger in China Rose
Special Sauce.

02. China Rose Special Duck 19.95

Braised duck sliced then Sauteed with bell peppers in a brown sauce.

03. Crispy Duck 20.95

Boned Long Island ducking marinated with Chinese herbs and spices,

fried to a golden brown and served on a bed of sauteed vegetables.

04. Lomi Lomi 19.95
Jumbo shrimp with pineapple and water chestnut wrapped with
bacon then fried to a golden brown and served on a bed of
sauteed vegetables.

05. Sizzling Go-Ba 16.95
Shrimp, Chicken, Roasted Pork seasoned and sauteed with mixed
vegetables served on a sizzling hot plate.

06. Triple Dragon 16.95

Chicken, Beef and Shrimp seasoned and sauteed with mixed
vegetables in a brown sauce.

07. Honey Pecan Shrimp 18.95

Shrimp cooked in a sweet brown sauce and honey roasted pecans,
then placed on a bed of steamed broccoli.

08. Orange Beef 18.95

Beef battered and fried to a crisp, then cooked in a honey
orange sauce.

09. Seafood Festival 20.95

A variety of seafood such as shrimp, scallops and crawfish
cooked with Chinese vegetables in a light white sauce.

10. Sweet and Sour Deluxe 16.95

Combination of Chicken, Pork and Shrimp smothered with a
red sweet and sour sauce.

11. Moo Shui Deluxe 16.95

Combination of Moo Shui with Chicken, Pork and Shrimp cooked
with cabbage in a plum sauce. Served with steamed crepes (4).

12. Singapore Noodle 16.95
Rice noodles sauteed with Beef, Shrimp and Bell Peppers
in a yellow curry sauce.

13. Crispy Fish 18.95

Fish Filets fried and covered with your choice of
Spicy Garlic Sauce or Sweet and Sour Sauce.

14. Crispy Scallops 24.95

Lightly breaded large scallops in a ginger sauce, placed on a
bed of steamed broccoli.

PAILY LUNCH SPECIALS

01. Boneless Fried Chicken & Vegetables 10.25
02. Mandarin Chicken 10.25
03. Sweet Sour Chicken 10.25
04. Moo Goo Gai Pan 0.95
{ 05. Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce 9.95
{ 06. Szechuan Chicken 9.95
07. Chicken & Broccoli 9.95
08. Chicken Lo Mein 10.25
09. Roast Pork & Vegetables 9.95
10. Green Pepper Steak 10.50
{§ 11. Beef in Hot Garlic Sauce 10.50
12. Shrimp with Lobster Sauce 10.25
13. Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetables 10.25
14. Tong Cho Chicken 10.50
{ 15. Shrimp in Hot Garlic Sauce 10.50
16. Vegetable Delight 9.95
17. Triple Delight 10.95
18. Sweet and Sour Shrimp or Pork 10.25
{ 19. Mongolian Beef 11.50
{) 20. Curry Chicken 9.95
{ 21. Kung Bo Chicken 9.95
{§ 22. Generals Chicken or Shrimp 10.25

Special Lunches 1-22 are served with Shrimp Fried Rice and
Fried Wontons; an Egg Roll may be substituted in Place of Fried
Wontons (+$1.50). Minor alterations may be made to any
recipes (+$1.00). Stir Fry No Vegetable (+$2.00) (

§ = spICcY
CATERING

1/2 Size Steam Table Containers (3 Quarts)
Chicken (Any Menu Selection) White Meat $50,
Shimp (Any Menu Selection) $50
Beef (Any Menu Selection) $50
Fried Rice (Chicken or Pork) $45
Shrimp or Beef Fried Rice $50, Comb. Fried Rice $50
Chicken or Pork Lo Mein $50,

Shrimp, Beef or Combo Lo Mein $55
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3501 North Arnoult Road
Metairie, LA 70002
(504) 887-3295

www.chinaroseno.com

CLOSED WEDNESDAY
OPEN 11:00 AM - 8:30 PM
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SUNDAY - THURSDAY
FRI.-SAT. 11:00 AM - 9:00 PM




APPETIZER

Spring Rolls (2)
Egg Rolls (2)
Fried Wontons (8)
Chicken Wings
Cho Cho (6)

Crab Ragoon (6)
Shrimp Toast (6)
Fried Shrimp

Pot Sticker (8)
BBQ Pork

BBQ Ribs
Appetizer Platter
(Egg Roll, Fried Wonton, 2 Fried Shrimp, 2 Shrimp Toast,

Crab Ragoon & BBQ Rib.)
SOUPS

China Rose'’s Special Soup
Vegetable Soup

, Wonton Soup

{J Hot & Sour Soup
Egg Drop Soup
San Xian Soup (serves 2)
Ya Ka Mein
Seafood Ya Ka Mein

FRIEC RIKE

Pork or Chicken Fried Rice
Vegetable or Egg Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
. Beef or Combination Fried Rice
{J Crawfish Fried Rice
Brown rice available upon request ($3.00)

L0 MEIN

Chicken Lo Mein

Vegetable Lo Mein

Pork Lo Mein

Shrimp Lo Mein

Beef Lo Mein

Combination Lo Mein

Combination Chow Mein (Pan Fried Noodle)*
Shacha Beef Rice Noodle

€66 FOQ YOUNG

Vegetable / Chicken / Pork
Shrimp / Combination

4.50
4.75
4.50
8.95
7.95
8.25
8.25
7.95
7.50
10.95
10.95
0.95/person

S L
425 850
395 7.95
3.95 7.95
395 7.95
3.95 7.95

8.95
8.95
10.95

10.25

9.95
10.50
11.95
12.95

12.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
15.95

13.95
14.95

ALL ENTREES ARE SERVED WITH STEAMED WHITE RICE.

BEEF

Beef with Vegtables
{) Szechuan Beef
, Pepper Steak
@ Kung-Bo Beef
(472 Curry Beef
{J Beef in Hot Garlic Sauce
. Beef Broccoli
{{ Mongolian Beef

Beef Snow Peas POkK

Sweet and Sour Pork

_ Roast Pork and Vegetables

{J Shredded Pork in Hot Garlic Sauce
Mandarin Eggplant and Pork

{) Eggplant with Pork in Hot Garlic Sauce

SHIKKEN

Boneless Fried Chicken & Vegetables
Mandarin Chicken
, Sweet & Sour Chicken
{J Szechuan Chicken
@ Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce
Moo Goo Gai Pan
{) Kung-Bo Chicken
Chicken and Broccoli
@ Curry Chicken
, Lemon Chicken
{ Generals Chicken
{§ Mongolian Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Tong Cho Chicken
Honey Chicken

SEAFQQG

Shrimp and Vegetables
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce
Shrimp and Broccoli

. Fried Shrimp and Vegetables

{0 Kung- Bo Shrimp

{) Szechuan Shrimp
Sweet & Sour Shrimp

, Honey Shrimp

{0 Shrimp in Hot Garlic Sauce

@ Shredded Fish in Garlic Sauce

14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
15.95
15.95

13.95
13.95
15.95
14.95
14.95

13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50

14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.95
14.95
15.95

VEGETABLES /LOW <ALORIES

Vegetable Delight 10.95
{ Broccoli in Garlic Sauce 10.95
, Bean Curd w Vegetables 12.95
{ Ma-Po Tofu 12.95
{ Homestyle Tofu Y 314 J 12.95

String Bean Sauted 13.95

Vegetable Sugar Buster with Brown Rice 12.95

(Add Chicken, Shrimp or Beef 3.00)

COMBINATION @ISH PLATTER

Served with Egg Roll, Shrimp Fried Rice and 1 choice of the following Entrees:

CP1-Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork 13.95
CP2-Moo Goo Gai Pan 13.95
_ CP3-Mandarin Chicken or Boneless Chicken 13.95
{{CP4-Kung Bo Chicken or Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce 13.95
{JCP5-Generals Chicken or Mongolian Chicken 14.50
CP6-Pepper Steak or Beef Broccoli 14.50
CP7-Shrimp w/Mixed Vegetables or Shrimp w/Lobster Sauce 14.50
@CP&Shrimp in Hot Garlic Sauce or Kung Bo Shrimp 14.50
SIGE (TEMS SAULES
Gravy (80z) 1.50 S&S  Hot Mustard
Spicy Garlic Sauce 2.50 loz. 30 40
Steamed Rice 4.00 20z 60 80
Fried Noodles 1.50 ’ ’ ’
Chili Sauce (202) 50 8oz.  3.00 4.00
Fortune Cookies .25 160z. 6.00 8.00
Anything on side .50

AZG-ON (MINYUM)

Egg 2.00
Chicken or Pork 2.50
Beef or Shrimp 3.00
Crawfish 4.00
Scallops 6.00

Minor alterations may be made to any recipes
(+$1.00). Stir Fry No Vegetable (+$2.00)

@: SPICY NO M.S.G. ON ALL DISHES
NO OUTSIDE DRINKS



