CHEF'S MENU

01. China Rose Jumbo Lucky Shrimp 17.95

Jumbo Shrimp (12) cooked with scallions and ginger in China Rose Special Sauce.

02. China Rose Special Duck

19.95

Braised duck sliced then Sauteed with bell peppers in a brown sauce.

03. Crispy Duck

20.95

Boned Long Island ducking marinated with Chinese herbs and spices, fried to a golden brown and served on a bed of sauteed vegetables.

04. Lomi Lomi

9.95

Jumbo shrimp with pineapple and water chestnut wrapped with bacon then fried to a golden brown and served on a bed of sauteed vegetables.

05. Sizzling Go-Ba

16.95

Shrimp, Chicken, Roasted Pork seasoned and sauteed with mixed vegetables served on a sizzling hot plate.

06. Triple Dragon

16.95

Chicken, Beef and Shrimp seasoned and sauteed with mixed vegetables in a brown sauce.

07. Honey Pecan Shrimp

18.95

Shrimp cooked in a sweet brown sauce and honey roasted pecans, then placed on a bed of steamed broccoli.

08. Orange Beef

18.95

Beef battered and fried to a crisp, then cooked in a honey orange sauce.

09. Seafood Festival

20.95

A variety of seafood such as shrimp, scallops and crawfish cooked with Chinese vegetables in a light white sauce.

10. Sweet and Sour Deluxe

16.95

Combination of Chicken, Pork and Shrimp smothered with a red sweet and sour sauce.

11. Moo Shui Deluxe

16.95

Combination of Moo Shui with Chicken, Pork and Shrimp cooked with cabbage in a plum sauce. Served with steamed crepes (4).

12. Singapore Noodle

16.95

Rice noodles sauteed with Beef, Shrimp and Bell Peppers in a yellow curry sauce.

13. Crispy Fish

18.95

Fish Filets fried and covered with your choice of Spicy Garlic Sauce or Sweet and Sour Sauce.

14. Crispy Scallops

24.95

Lightly breaded large scallops in a ginger sauce, placed on a bed of steamed broccoli.

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS

Monday all day, Tues - Sun 11:00 am - 4:00 pm

01.	Boneless Fried Chicken & Vegetables	10.25
02.	Mandarin Chicken	10.25
03.	Sweet Sour Chicken	10.25
04.	Moo Goo Gai Pan	9.95
(† 05 <i>.</i>	Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce	9.95
	Szechuan Chicken	9.95
07.	Chicken & Broccoli	9.95
08.	Chicken Lo Mein	10.25
	Roast Pork & Vegetables	9.95
	Green Pepper Steak	10.50
W	Beef in Hot Garlic Sauce	10.50
	Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	10.25
	Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetables	10.25
14.	Tong Cho Chicken	10.50
V	Shrimp in Hot Garlic Sauce	10.50
	Vegetable Delight	9.95
	Triple Delight	10.95
,	Sweet and Sour Shrimp or Pork	10.25
yu	Mongolian Beef	11.50
S 0	Curry Chicken	9.95
yu .	Kung Bo Chicken	9.95
🥡 22 <i>.</i>	Generals Chicken or Shrimp	10.25

Special Lunches 1-22 are served with Shrimp Fried Rice and Fried Wontons; an Egg Roll may be substituted in Place of Fried Wontons (+\$1.50). Minor alterations may be made to any recipes (+\$1.00). Stir Fry No Vegetable (+\$2.00)

CATERING

1/2 Size Steam Table Containers (3 Quarts)

Chicken (Any Menu Selection) White Meat \$50,

Shimp (Any Menu Selection) \$50 Beef (Any Menu Selection) \$50

Fried Rice (Chicken or Pork) \$45

Shrimp or Beef Fried Rice \$50, Comb. Fried Rice \$50

Chicken or Pork Lo Mein \$50, Shrimp, Beef or Combo Lo Mein \$55 Shina Stose



3501 North Arnoult Road Metairie, LA 70002 (504) 887-3295 www.chinaroseno.com CLOSED WEDNESDAY

OPEN 11:00 AM - 8:30 PM SUNDAY - THURSDAY FRI.-SAT. 11:00 AM - 9:00 PM

AP	P	E	71	Z	ER
P	,	•			W/ 1

Spring Rolls (2)	4.50
Egg Rolls (2)	4.75
Fried Wontons (8)	4.50
Chicken Wings	8.95
Cho Cho (6)	7.95
Crab Ragoon (6)	8.25
Shrimp Toast (6)	8.25
Fried Shrimp	7.95
Pot Sticker (8)	7.50
BBQ Pork	10.95
BBQ Ribs	10.95
Appetizer Platter	9.95/person
(Egg Roll, Fried Wonton, 2 Fried Shrimp, 2 Shrimp Toast,	
Crab Ragoon & BBQ Rib.)	

SOUPS

	S	L
China Rose's Specia	al Soup 4.25	8.50
Vegetable Soup	3.95	7.95
Wonton Soup	3.95	7.95
Hot & Sour Soup	3.95	7.95
Egg Drop Soup	3.95	7.95
San Xian Soup (ser	ves 2)	8.95
Ya Ka Mein		8.95
Seafood Ya Ka Mei	n	10.95

FRIED RICE

I WILL WILL	
Pork or Chicken Fried Rice	10.25
Vegetable or Egg Fried Rice	9.95
Shrimp Fried Rice	10.50
Beef or Combination Fried Rice	11.95
Crawfish Fried Rice	12.95
Brown rice available upon request (\$3.00)	

LO MEIN

Chicken Lo Mein	12.95
Vegetable Lo Mein	12.95
Pork Lo Mein	12.95
Shrimp Lo Mein	13.95
Beef Lo Mein	13.95
Combination Lo Mein	14.95
Combination Chow Mein (Pan Fried Noodle)*	14.95
Shacha Beef Rice Noodle	15.95
FGG FOO YOUNG	

13.95

14.95

Vegetable / Chicken / Pork Shrimp / Combination

ALL ENTREES ARE SERVED WITH STEAMED WHITE RICE.

BEEF

Beef with Vegtables Szechuan Beef Pepper Steak Kung-Bo Beef Curry Beef Beef in Hot Garlic Sauce Beef Broccoli		14.50 14.50 14.50 14.50 14.50 14.50
Beef Broccoli		
Mongolian Beef Beef Snow Peas	BABK	15.95 15.95
	TUKK	

Sweet and Sour Pork
Roast Pork and Vegetables
Shredded Pork in Hot Garlic Sauce
Mandarin Eggplant and Pork
Eggplant with Pork in Hot Garlic Sauce

CHICKEN

13.95 13.95 15.95

14.95 14.95

	Boneless Fried Chicken & Vegetables		13.95
	Mandarin Chicken		13.95
<i>i</i>	Sweet & Sour Chicken Szechuan Chicken		13.95
The same	Szechuan Chicken		13.95
1	Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce		13.95
	Moo Goo Gai Pan		13.95
1	Kung-Bo Chicken		13.95
	Chicken and Broccoli		13.95
1	Curry Chicken		13.95
۷	Lemon Chicken		14.50
1	Generals Chicken	5	14.50
9	Mongolian Chicken		14.50
W	Sesame Chicken	*	14.50
	Tong Cho Chicken		14.50
	Honey Chicken		14.50

SEAFOOD

· •	
	14.50
	14.50
	14.50
	14.50
September 1	14.50
	14.50
A A	14.50
	14.95
	14.95
£ 4	15.95

VEGETABLES/LOW CALORIES

Vegetable Delight	10.95
Broccoli in Garlic Sauce	10.95
Bean Curd w Vegetables Ma-Po Tofu	12.95
Ma-Po Tofu	12.95
🤻 Homestyle Tofu	12.95
String Bean Sauted	13.95
Vegetable Sugar Buster with Brown Rice	12.95
(Add Chicken, Shrimp or Beef 3.00)	

combination dish platter

Served with Egg Roll, Shrimp Fried Rice and 1 choice of the following Entrees:

CP1-Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork	13.95
CP2-Moo Goo Gai Pan	13.95
CP3-Mandarin Chicken or Boneless Chicken	13.95
CP4-Kung Bo Chicken or Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce	13.95
CP5-Generals Chicken or Mongolian Chicken	14.50
CP6-Pepper Steak or Beef Broccoli	14.50
CP7-Shrimp w/Mixed Vegetables or Shrimp w/Lobster Sauce	14.50
CP8-Shrimp in Hot Garlic Sauce or Kung Bo Shrimp	14.50
•	

side items		SAUCES		
Gravy (8oz) Spicy Garlic Sauce	1.50		S&S	Hot Mustard
Steamed Rice	2.50 4.00	1oz.	.30	.40
Fried Noodles	1.50	2oz.	.60	.80
Chili Sauce (20z)	.50	8oz.	3.00	4.00
Fortune Cookies	.25	16oz.	6.00	8.00
Anything on side	<i>.</i> 50			

add-on (minimum)	
Egg	2.00
Chicken or Pork	2.50
Beef or Shrimp	3.00
Crawfish	4.00
Scallops	6.00

Minor alterations may be made to any recipes (+\$1.00). Stir Fry No Vegetable (+\$2.00)



NO M.S.G. ON ALL DISHES
NO OUTSIDE DRINKS